

## Atlas Real Estate Names Eric Thorsen as Chief Investment Officer

DENVER, CO, UNITED STATES, March 25, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Atlas Real Estate is proud to announce the promotion of Eric Thorsen to Chief Investment Officer (CIO). In this pivotal leadership role, Thorsen will drive the firm's investment strategy, ensuring disciplined capital allocation and maximizing returns as Atlas expands its position as a leading owner and operator of single-family rental (SFR) and build-to-rent (BTR) assets.

With over 14 years of experience in real estate acquisitions, development, and finance, Thorsen has been instrumental in executing more than \$2 billion in SFR transactions across diverse markets and economic cycles. His expertise in opportunistic real estate investment and private equity has been a key factor in Atlas' growth, and his leadership will continue to shape the company's future.

"Eric's journey with Atlas has been nothing short of remarkable," said Ryan Boykin, Founder/Partner. "He joined us as an analyst before single-



Eric Thorsen, Chief Investment Officer, Atlas Real Estate.

family rentals were even recognized as an institutional asset class, and since then, he has played a crucial role in shaping our investment strategy, data analytics, and our renters-to-owners initiative, Uplift!"

As CIO, Thorsen will oversee joint ventures, acquisitions, dispositions, asset management, and

data strategy, leveraging his strategic insight and disciplined approach to navigate the evolving real estate landscape. His leadership, marked by a steady, non-anxious presence and a relentless commitment to excellence, fosters a culture where both people and investments thrive.

"Eric's leadership embodies Atlas' core values of being Simple, Empowered, and Accountable," said <u>Tony Julianelle</u>, CEO/Partner at Atlas. "He has been instrumental in creating long-term value, and we are confident that under his guidance, Atlas will continue to identify unique opportunities, navigate market complexities, and deliver exceptional results for our investors."

## About Atlas Real Estate

YouTube

Founded in 2013, Atlas Real Estate is a full-service firm specializing in property management, institutional acquisitions/dispositions, asset management, and brokerage. With a mission to "Uplift Humanity Through Real Estate," Atlas manages over \$3.5 billion in real estate assets and more than 6,000 residential units across 17 markets. Through sustainable investment strategies, community engagement, and a commitment to financial autonomy for residents, Atlas is redefining the real estate industry. The company is also a Zillow Flex Partner Agency. For more information, visit <a href="https://www.realatlas.com">www.realatlas.com</a>.

Beatriz Arana
EnergíaComm, Corp.
beatriz.arana@energiacommunications.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn
Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/795538902

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.